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Mammoth Marathon 2021

Results are final as of September 20, 2021 at 11:12 am

LTW Course

Rank Name
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Bill Huang
Harry Wei

Alan Cuthbert
Elizabeth Gao
Simon Stokes
Rebecca Zuhao
Paul Beaudoin

Cindy Yin

Short Course

Rank Name

1
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Alexander Bondarenko
Yegor Bendryt
Eugene Selivanov
Michael Lam

Julia McNally
Maksim Bondarenko
Alex Ma

Vlad Usyukov

Sally Bliss

Janice Wright

Emilia Oliver

Amir Ali

Daniel Ricia

Ellen Probst

Elapsed Time (h:m:s)
1:36:00
1:47:09
1:28:00
1:30:23
1:37:35
1:38:00
2:15:09
2:27:08

Elapsed Time (h:m:s)
1:25:19
1:25:34
1:27:43
1:31:42
1:35:27
1:35:27
1:35:30
1:38:00
1:40:19
1:40:19
1:47:11
1:47:14
1:54:00
1:55:00
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15  Jennifer Penney
16  Mina Hardan

17  Jessica Sjostrom

18  Mariya Gabrovsky

19 Andrew Davis

20 Julia Briffa

Name

Alex Lee

Keith Whiston
Paul Matthews
Paul Wortmann
Owen + Tyler
Anton Dmitrik
lan Matthews
Mike Keltz

Jason Mednick
Bob Shuttleworth
Simon Rickard
Peter Fodor
Artem Lavrynenko
Laszlo Csuka
Gander Tawaststjerna
Ivan Dimic

Lena Nedel

Keli Schmidt
Giancarlo Brotto
Tom Mae

Lydia Chau
Ivaylo Gabrovsky
Luisa Nedel

Anton Nemchinski

2:10:41
2:18:40
2:20:38
2:46:39

DNF
DNF

Long Course

Gear

1Q Foil
RACEBOARD
RACEBOARD
IQ Foil
Tandem

IQ Faoll
RACEBOARD
RACEBOARD
RACEBOARD
RACEBOARD
RACEBOARD
RACEBOARD
RACEBOARD
RACEBOARD
RACEBOARD
RACEBOARD
RACEBOARD
RACEBOARD
RACEBOARD
RACEBOARD
RACEBOARD
RACEBOARD
RACEBOARD
IQ Foil

Elapsed Time (h:m:s)
1:27:00
1:42:30
1:46:08
1:46:38
1:46:43
1:49:09
1:49:25
1:57:25
1:57:40
1:59:40
1:59:53
DNF
2:01:55
2:03:12
2:03:48
2:06:43
2:11:20
2:13:32
2:14:12
2:15:10
2:15:53
2:18:53
2:22:51
2:23:12



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Jerry Caplan
Mike Hueber
Richard Chen
James Wallace
lan Black

Oleg Serov
Martin Ortuzar
Oktay Ozkan
Jackson Stafford
David Lee

Tim Marshall
Carrie Jackson
Wayne Hissa
Chris Hope
George Eastman
Dennis Oh

Sergi Nikonov

Irina Nemchinski

Congratulations to all of the participants and thank you to those

RACEBOARD
RACEBOARD
RACEBOARD
RACEBOARD
RACEBOARD
RACEBOARD
RACEBOARD
RACEBOARD
RACEBOARD

2:23:26
2:28:08
2:29:39
2:34:17
2:38:01
2:44:40
2:55:03
2:56:30
3:02:37
3:16:50
3:22:59
3:28:55
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

who volunteered their time to bring the day to life!



